

Ingredients: Sugar, Lemon (30%), Lime (10%), Gin (4%).

Prepared with 50g of fruit per 100g
Total sugar content 69g per 100g
Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	242.5/1033.1
Fat	0.1g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	63.4g
of which Sugars	63.4g
Protein	0.3g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.



MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

LEMON & LIME
MARMALADE

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Our peelings have feelings! That's why we make sure we waste nothing when distilling our Mother's Ruin 1751 Gins! Refreshingly sharp & deliciously tangy, Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop and sprig of leftovers. So we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Check out our range online:
WWW.MOTHERSRUIN1751.CO.UK

Unit 17 & 18 Enterprise
Court, Marine Drive,
Torpoint, Cornwall,
PL12EH

NET WEIGHT
♻️ 227g e



Ingredients: Sugar, Mixed Berries, **Concentrated Lemon Juice (SULPHITES)**, Gin (4%), Acai Berry Powder (1%).

Prepared with 50g of fruit per 100g
Total sugar content 67g per 100g
Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	204.1/869.3
Fat	0.0g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	52.5g
of which Sugars	52.5g
Protein	0.5g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.



17 51
MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

AÇAI BERRY JAM

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Our Mother's Ruin 1751 Cornish Blue Flamingo Gin contains the Açai Super Berry renowned for its antioxidants! So raise your breakfast toast to that! Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop and sprig of leftovers. So we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Check out our range online:
WWW.MOTHERSRUIN1751.CO.UK

Unit 17 & 18 Enterprise Court, Marine Drive, Torpoint, Cornwall, PL12EH

NET WEIGHT
♻️ 227g e



Ingredients: Water, Sugar, **Cider Vinegar (SULPHITES)**,
Gin (4%), Lemon Thyme (3%), Elderflower (2%).

Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	170.4/725.4
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	43.0g
of which Sugars	42.3g
Protein	0.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.



17 51

MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

LEMON THYME
& ELDERFLOWER
BLOSSOM JELLY

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Try this jelly with your cheese board, it's a cracker! Not forgetting a double of Cornish Blue Flamingo Gin and tonic of course! Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop and sprig of leftovers. So we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Check out our range online:
WWW.MOTHERSRUIN1751.CO.UK

Unit 17 & 18 Enterprise
Court, Marine Drive,
Torpoint, Cornwall,
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT
 210g e



Ingredients: Yellow Mustard (49%)
(Water, Spirit Vinegar
(SULPHITES), Mustard Seed,
Salt, Spices) Cider Vinegar
(SULPHITES), Brown Sugar,
Cornish Honey (10%), Tomato
Paste, Spices, Gin (3%), Salt,
Garlic Powder.

Allergens Advice:
See ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment
which handles all allergens.
Store in a cool dry place, once
opened keep refrigerated and
consume within 21 days.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	156/675
Fat	0.6g
of which Saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrates	22.4g
of which Sugars	19.7g
Protein	2.5g
Salt	2.12g



Unit 17 & 18
Enterprise Court,
Marine Drive,
Torpoint,
Cornwall
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT
250ml e



MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish
Blue

HONEY &
MUSTARD
BBQ SAUCE

with

CORNISH BLUE
FLAMINGO GIN



Cornish Blue
FLAMINGO GIN



Give your tastebuds a buzz
with our delicious Black Bee
Honey Sauce! Use as the
ultimate marinade for meat,
fish or vegetables. Fabulous
for a barbecue or drizzled
over a fresh salad. Mother's
Ruin 1751 believes in using
every last peel, drop and
sprig of leftovers. So we
have created some special
sauces, jellies & jams as
tantalising as our gin.

Go on, get saucy!



Follow us on socials:
@mothersruin1751

Check out our range online:
www.mothersruin1751.co.uk

Ingredients: Tomato Paste, Brown Sugar, **Malt Vinegar (BARLEY)**, Yellow **Mustard** (Water, **Spirit Vinegar (SULPHITES)**, **Mustard** Seed, Salt, Spices), Gin (5%), Maple Syrup, Spices, **Soy Sauce (SOYA)**, Salt, Treacle, Liquid Smoke.

Allergens Advice:
See ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	141/592
Fat	0.6g
of which Saturates	0.1g
Carbohydrates	31.5g
of which Sugars	27.2g
Protein	2.35g
Salt	2.12g



Unit 17 & 18
Enterprise Court,
Marine Drive,
Torpoint,
Cornwall,
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT
250ml e

17  51

MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

SMOKY
BBQ
SAUCE

with
CORNISH BLUE
FLAMINGO GIN



Cornish Blue
FLAMINGO GIN

Your choice of meat smothered or marinated in this yummy sauce! A glass of Cornish Blue Flamingo Gin in one hand & it's game, set, match.

Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop and sprig of leftovers. So we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Go on, get saucy!



Follow us on socials:
@mothersruin1751

Check out our range online:
www.mothersruin1751.co.uk

Ingredients: Water, Sugar, **Cider Vinegar (SULPHITES)**,
Gin (4%), Mint (2%), Rosemary(2%), Basil (2%).

Gelling Agent: Pectin.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	170.4/725.4
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	43.0g
of which Sugars	42.3g
Protein	0.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.



MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

ROSEMARY, BASIL
& MINT JELLY

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Hand picked from Cornish gardens, only the best herbs make the cut. Smothered over lamb or drizzled on a avocado salad, it's fresh ingredients will awaken your tastebuds & you'll bed for more! Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop and sprig of leftovers. So we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Check out our range online:

WWW.MOTHERSRUIN1751.CO.UK

Unit 17 & 18 Enterprise
Court, Marine Drive,
Torpoint, Cornwall.
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT

♻️ 210g e



Ingredients: Tomatoes, Sugar, **Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES)**, Charred Peppers, **Lemon Juice (SULPHITES)**, Cornish Blue Gin (3.5%), Chilli Flakes (2.5%), Spices, **Soy Sauce (SOY)**, Garlic, Ginger.

Allergens Advice: see ingredients in **bold**.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	285/1192
Fat	0.2g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	57.7g
of which Sugars	55.5g
Protein	1.2g
Salt	0.0g

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.



MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish Blue

CHILLI &
LEMON JAM

with

CORNISH BLUE FLAMINGO GIN



Our very own Cornish Blue Flamingo Gin, Chilli & Lemon Jam really packs a punch! Delicious with a warm cheese scone & a quality Westcountry Cheddar! Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop or sprig of leftovers so we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin.

Check out our range online:
WWW.MOTHERSRUIN1751.CO.UK

Unit 17 & 18 Enterprise
Court, Marine Drive,
Torpoint, Cornwall,
PL12EH

NET WEIGHT
♻️ 227g e



Ingredients: Water, Brown Sugar, Jalapeno (12%), **White Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES)**, Coriander, Parsley, Cornish Blue Gin (4%) Garlic, **Lime Juice (2%) (SULPHITES)**, Salt, Dried Oregano, Xanthan Gum.

Allergens Advice:
See ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	93.9/399.3
Fat	0.3g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	22.5g
of which Sugars	22.4g
Protein	0.8g
Salt	0.1g



Unit 17 & 18
Enterprise Court,
Marine Drive,
Torpoint,
Cornwall,
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT
250ml e

17 18 51

MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

*Cornish
Blue*

JALAPEÑO
& LIME
SAUCE

with

CORNISH BLUE
FLAMINGO GIN



Cornish Blue
FLAMINGO GIN



Spice up your favourite dish with our Cornish Blue Flamingo, Jalapeño & lime zest marinade. Equally good over a salad, use as a marinade or add to soup for a fiery twist!

Mother's Ruin 1751 believes in using every last peel, drop or sprig of leftovers so we have created some special sauces, jellies & jams as tantalising as our gin. Go on, get saucy!



Follow us on socials:
@mothersruin1751

Check out our range online:
www.mothersruin1751.co.uk

Ingredients: Roasted Red Peppers, Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES), Sugar, Spices, Dried Oregano, Cornish Blue Gin (3%), Salt, Garlic, Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Birds Eye Chill.

Allergens Advice:
See ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	102.0/432.9
Fat	0.3g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	24.5g
of which Sugars	24g
Protein	0.8g
Salt	0.1g



Unit 17 & 18
Enterprise Court,
Marine Drive,
Torpoint,
Cornwall,
PL112EH



NET WEIGHT
250ml e

17 18 51

MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish
Blue

PERI-PERI
& HERB
SAUCE

with

CORNISH BLUE
FLAMINGO GIN



Cornish Blue
FLAMINGO GIN

African Birdseye Chillies
& a variety of herbs
compliment our Cornish
Blue Flamingo in this
flavoursome, spicy sauce!
The heat is on!

Mother's Ruin 1751 believes
in using every last peel,
drop or sprig of leftovers so
we have created some
special sauces, jellies &
jams as tantalising as our
gin. Go on, get saucy!



Follow us on socials:
[@mothersruin1751](https://www.instagram.com/mothersruin1751)

Check out our range online:
www.mothersruin1751.co.uk

Ingredients: Sugar, Water, **Red Wine Vinegar (SULPHITES)**, Char Grilled Peppers, Sambal Olek, **Lime Juice (2%) (SULPHITES)**, Cornish Blue Gin (2%), Spices, Ginger, Garlic, Chilli Flakes (1%), Xanthan Gum.

Allergens Advice:
See ingredients in **bold**.

Produced in an environment which handles all allergens. Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 21 days.

NUTRITIONALS	PER 100g
Energy kcal/kj	185.9/790.9
Fat	0.5g
of which Saturates	0.0g
Carbohydrates	46.9g
of which Sugars	46.6g
Protein	0.5g
Salt	0.0g



Unit 17 & 18
Enterprise Court,
Marine Drive,
Torpoint,
Cornwall,
PL112EH

NET WEIGHT
250ml e



MOTHER'S RUIN
DISTILLING CO

Cornish
Blue

SWEET CHILLI
& LIME
SAUCE

with

CORNISH BLUE
FLAMINGO GIN



Cornish Blue
FLAMINGO GIN

Nam chim kail
(Sweet Chilli Sauce)
Sugar & Spice & Cornish
Blue Flamingo Gin! Mix
with mayo for a fabulous
dip, use as a marinade or
pour if you're feeling saucy!

Mother's Ruin 1751 believes
in using every last peel,
drop or sprig of leftovers so
we have created some
special sauces, jellies &
jams as tantalising as our
gin. Go on, get saucy!



Follow us on socials:
[@mothersruin1751](#)

Check out our range online:
www.mothersruin1751.co.uk